Juiy?th, 1941, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M., with all members present:

July-7th, 1941.

MONDAY, JULY 7th, 1941.

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session on Mondavy,

Shepard, Chairman; Ralsa F. Morley and Lincoln Sallee, members.

Codnty Clerk.

G. H.

Andy Stokes,

G. H. Shepard, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion by Commissioner Sallee, seconded by Commlssioner Morley, that the

folhowing claims be approved and warrants issued to cover, unless otherwise indicated,

and:the Chairman be authorized to sign said warrants..

Upon roll call, all members

voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chalrman declared carried.

320183
322236
322353
322638
322639
322640
522646
322647
522650
322651
322652
522653
322654
322655
522656
322657
322658
322659
322660
322661
322662
322663
322664
322665
322666
322687
322668
322669
322670
322671
322672
322673
322674
322675
322676
32267
322678

Dr. C. G. Patrick

Mercy Hospltal

Dr. C. G. Patrick
Maneke~Hausher Co.
Downs-Handolph Co.
Floyd's Tire Shop
Premium Laundry
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Circle "L" Elec. Co.
City Water Department

L. E. Gallagher

Clay Jones

A. Garland Marrs

E. Rich

Paul Shimp

H. L. Smiley

Dr. J. E. Stevens

Dr. Paul N/ Atkins

Tom Collins

C. C. Forrester

The Rightway Laundry Co.
Tulsa Ice Company

Dr. Sidney C. Venable
Okla. Society for Crip. Children
Public Service Co.
Bankoff Supply Co.

City Tent & Awning Co.
Electrical & Magneto Co.
Kennard Funeral Home
Rexall Store

Dr. R. M. Shepard

Dr. M. Edna Sippel

Tulsa Osteopathic Hospital
T. G. Grant

Public Service Company
W. C. Purcell

_Pete Shipley

Services
Hospitalization
Services
Sugplies

Repalrs
Supplies
Service
Supplies
Service
Elec. Contract
Foreign Fees
Postage
Labor

Labor
Forelgn Fees
Seﬁvices

Salary

- Repairs

Service

Ice

Salary
Transportation
Service
Segvice
Supplies
Services

Drugs

Services
Anaesthetics
Hospitalization
Services
Service
Postatoes
Hauling

37.50
204.75
94.00
127 .50
2.30
1.75
359 .39
7.50
4.30
1.50
100.40
.20
15.00
9.50
48.13
T .95
5.00
10.00
75.00
1.50
3.78
20.00
200,00
7.08
675
1.00
6.00
3.40
20.00
13.50
75.00
15.00
50.00
25.00
8.40
12.50




