MONDAY, JULY 7th, 1941.

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session on Monday, July7th, 1941, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M., with all members present: G. H. Shepard, Chairman; Ralsa F. Morley and Lincoln Sallee, members. Andy Stokes, County Clerk.

G. H. Shepard, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion by Commissioner Sallee, seconded by Commissioner Morley, that the following claims be approved and warrants issued to cover, unless otherwise indicated, and the Chairman be authorized to sign said warrants. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

320183	Dr. C. G. Patrick	Services	37.50
322236	Mercy Hospital	Hospitalization	204.75
322353	Dr. Č. G. Patrick	Services	94.00
322638	Maneke-Hausher Co.	Supplies	127.50
322639	Downs-Randolph Co.	ii -	2.30
322640	Floyd's Tire Shop	Repairs	1.75
322646	Premium Laundry	Supplies	39.39
322647	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Service	7.50
322650	Circle "L" Elec. Co.	Supplies	4.30
322651	City Water Department	Service	1.50
322652	L. E. Gallagher	Elec. Contract	100.40
322653	Clay Jones	Foreign Fees	•20
322654	A. Garland Marrs	Postage	15.00
322655	E. Rich	Labor	9.50
322656	Paul Shimp	Labor	48.13
322657	H. L. Smiley	Foreign Fees	•95
322658	Dr. J. E. Stevens	Services	5.00
322659	Dr. Paul N/ Atkins	li de la constanta de la const	10.00
322660	Tom Collins	Salary	75.00
	C. C. Forrester	Repairs	1.50
322661		Service	3.78
322662	The Rightway Laundry Co.	Ice	20.00
322663	Tulsa Ice Company		200.00
322664	Dr. Sidney C. Venable	Salary	7.08
322665	Okla. Society for Crip. Children	Transportation Service	6.75
322666	Public Service Co.		1.00
322667	Bankoff Supply Co.	Service	6.00
322668	City Tent & Awning Co.		3.40
322669	Electrical & Magneto Co.	Supplies	20.00
322670	Kennard Funeral Home	Services	13.50
322671	Rexall Store	Drugs	
322672	Dr. R. M. Shepard	Services	75.00
322673	Dr. M. Edna Sippel	Anaesthetics	. 15.00
322674	Tulsa Osteopathic Hospital	Hospitalization	50.00
322675	T. G. Grant	Services	25.00
322676	Public Service Company	Service	8.40
322677	W. C. Purcell	Postatoes	6.00
322678	Pete Shipley	Hauling	12.50